GAP 2018 CONFERENCE CONTACTS
Jack H. Brown College of Business and Public Administration
Dean Lawrence Rose, Jack H. Brown College Dean 
Center for Global Management
Dr. Vipin Gupta,Co-Director of the Center for Global Management and CSUSB Jack H. Brown College Professor - Vipin.Gupta@csusb.edu 
Dr. Frank Lin, CSUSB Associate Dean of Global Programs, Co-director Center for Global Management, Chair of IDS Department - FLin@csusb.edu 
Global Research Institute of International Trade (GRIIT) 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr. Sarita Jackson, President/CEO of Global Research Institute International Trade and CSUSB Jack H. Brown College Adjunct Professor - (310) 912-7950   sarita@griit.org   sarita.jackson@csusb.edu
Inland Empire Center for International Trade Development
Robert Corona, Director Deputy Sector Navigator - Global Trade & Logistics – Inland Empire
Center for International Trade Development - Robert.Corona@rccd.edu 
23555 Meyer Dr., Riverside, CA 92518
(951) 571-6443 www.citd.org  
 U.S. Small Business Administration 
Paul Smith, Economic Development Specialist, District International Trade Office, U.S. Small Business Administration, Orange County/Inland Empire District Office

South Africa Panel Discussion
Regina Mead, Managing Member, Mb4
http://meadprob4.com/
https://www.facebook.com/pg/Mb4MeadProb4/about/?ref=page_internal

Kenya Panel Discussion
Christopher Jackson, President/Founder, Sub-Saharan Africa Transnational Strategic Alliance (SATSA)
P. O. Box 531, Randolph, MA 02368
Email: satsaone@gmail.com 
Curtis Jones, Managing Director, Global Green Link Energy Africa
+1 617-970-9617 US
www.Globalgreenlinkenergy.com
Curtisjggle@gmail.com
Ghana Panel Discussion
Barbara Gbologah-Quaye, Country Director, Pyxera Global
Tel : 233-244364551
E-mail : barbs@ghana.com

Seth Twum-Akwaboah, Chief Executive Officer, Association of Ghana Industries 
Tel: +233-(0)302-779023 / 4
Fax: +233-(0)302-773143
Mobile: +233-(0)20-8157090
E-mail: setha@agighana.org
John R. Monteiro, President, GLOBAL WASTE 2 ENERGY, USA
President - Civil Engineer
617-888-7524 (US cell)
JRM@gw2energy.com
2011verde@gmail.com
ADRIAN  OLIVEIRA
Vice President - Civil Engineer
619-306-4948 – US
AO@gw2energy.com
RANSFORD BAWA
Vice President - Architect
508-292-4786 – US
Ranspo@yahoo.com

Kusum Kavia, Combustion Associates, Inc. (CAI)
555 Monica Circle, Corona, California 92880, USA
T.  +951-272-6999 X300 | C. +951-313-9874 
web: www.cai3.com
Botswana Panel Discussion
Clever Gumbo, Business Professor, Botho University
           email: cgumbo2015@gmail.com 
           cell : +263785143792 or +26776690062
[image: cid:image001.png@01D3FCE7.5A94C320]

Rudyard W. Ceres
Founding Partner
40 Exchange Place, Suite 1602
New York, NY 10005-2727
Tel: 917 576-0498
Email: rwceres@cereslaw.com

Reginald Selelo, COO, Botswana Investment and Trade Centre
Email: selelor@bitc.co.bw 
Tel:+267 3633300
https://www.gobotswana.com/ 
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